
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

19-10-2024
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Innovacion
Especiales
El perfil de las compañías que se impusieron en las 39 categorías del ranking

16
910,2
$ 11.956.438

126.654
320.543

No Definida
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Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

19-10-2024
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Innovacion
Especiales
El perfil de las compañías que se impusieron en las 39 categorías del ranking

18
517,4
$ 6.796.760

126.654
320.543

No Definida
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Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

19-10-2024
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Innovacion
Especiales
El perfil de las compañías que se impusieron en las 39 categorías del ranking

20
526,0
$ 6.909.241

126.654
320.543
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Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

19-10-2024
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Innovacion
Especiales
El perfil de las compañías que se impusieron en las 39 categorías del ranking

22
440,6
$ 5.788.031

126.654
320.543

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

19-10-2024
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Innovacion
Especiales
El perfil de las compañías que se impusieron en las 39 categorías del ranking

24
1.055,1
$ 13.860.274

126.654
320.543

No Definida
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Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

19-10-2024
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Innovacion
Especiales
El perfil de las compañías que se impusieron en las 39 categorías del ranking

26
515,9
$ 6.776.536

126.654
320.543

No Definida
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